KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ALASSANE SIDIBE

BAMAKO MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

MSC COBALTO ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
JTDKM20E800073637 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
JTMBB31V205009350 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
SB1KM20E10F033515 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
SB1KZ20E80F037451 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR009410000

848.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
900.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2018-11-28

10.08 m3
10.47 m3
10.08 m3
10.08 m3
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